ALF-SENSOR Sp. J.
seat: ul. Narcyzowa 3, 31-342 Kraków
manufacturing plant: ul. Krakowska 294, 32-080 Zabierzów
Phone: (+48) 12 258 08 40   | Fax: (+48) 12 258 08 48 | E-mail: o�  ce@alf-sensor.com
© Copyright ALF-SENSOR Sp. J.  , 2014
221
Two-Wire Relative Humidity

222
Ordering Information
Ordering Example:
AR252
A
AR252-J2-2%-LCD
Relative humidity and temperature transmitter type AR250, with current output 4 – 20 mA, accuracy 2% RH i 0,3 °C, with
LCD display.
Output
J2 Current (2P) 4 – 20 mA
U3 Voltage (3P) 0 – 10 V DC
R4 Interface RS 485
R2 Interface RS 232
A
TERMINAL STRIP
B C
LCD display
LCD LCD display
C
Accuracy